E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
July 2013
MMZ
MMZ0402 0402[01005 inch]*
MMZ0603 0603[0201 inch]
MMZ1005 1005[0402 inch]
MMZ1608 1608[0603 inch]
MMZ2012 2012[0805 inch]
* JIS[EIA]
(2/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s

: T
em
pe
ra
tu
re
(5/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MMZ
B R X 5MHz
R 10 200MHz
S 100MHz 40 300MHz
Y 100MHz 80 400MHz
A Y 100MHz 2500� MMZ1608A252B
Q 100MHz 100 800MHz
D 300MHz 1GHz
F D 600MHz GHz
MMZ0402

02
Dimensions in mm0.2 0.15 to 0.20.15 to 0.2
0.
18
 to
 0
.2
(7/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MMZ MMZ0402
[100MHz]
(� )max. (mA)max.
(� )
10 ±5� 0.07 750 MMZ0402S100CT
70 ±25% 0.36 300 MMZ0402S700CT
120 ±25% 0.70 210 MMZ0402S121CT
150 ±25% 0.70 200 MMZ0402S151CT
E4991A+16196D Agilent Technologies
Type-7556 Yokogawa
(8/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm

0.
3±
0.
03
Dimensions in mm0.30 0.250.25
0.
30
(11/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MMZ MMZ0603
[100MHz]
(� )max. (mA)max.
(� )
10 ±5� 0.09 500 MMZ0603S100CT
80 ±25% 0.30 200 MMZ0603S800CT
120 ±25% 0.45 200 MMZ0603S121CT
240 ±25% 0.57 200 MMZ0603S241CT
470 ±25% 1.30 100 MMZ0603S471CT
600 ±25% 1.45 100 MMZ0603S601CT
1000 ±25% 1.25 200 MMZ0603S102HT
75 ±25% 0.35 300 MMZ0603Y750CT
120 ±25% 0.39 200 MMZ0603Y121CT
240 ±25% 0.80 200 MMZ0603Y241CT
470 ±25% 1.40 200 MMZ0603Y471CT
600 ±25% 1.50 200 MMZ0603Y601CT
33 ±25% 0.70 200 MMZ0603D330CT
47 ±25% 0.70 200 MMZ0603D470CT
56 ±25% 0.95 100 MMZ0603D560CT
80 ±25% 1.25 100 MMZ0603D800CT
10 ±5� 0.50 200 MMZ0603F100CT
22 ±25% 1.00 200 MMZ0603F220CT
33 ±25% 1.30 150 MMZ0603F330CT
E4991A+16197 Agilent Technologies
Type-7556 Yokogawa
(12/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm

0.
5±
0.
05
Dimensions in mm0.40.5 0.5
0.
5
(16/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MMZ MMZ1005
[100MHz]
(� )max. (mA)max.
(� )
80 ±25% 0.19 450 MMZ1005B800CT
120 ±25% 0.25 400 MMZ1005B121CT
600 ±25% 0.85 200 MMZ1005B601CT
80 ±25% 0.12 500 MMZ1005S800CT
120 ±25% 0.22 500 MMZ1005S121CT
240 ±25% 0.28 400 MMZ1005S241CT
600 ±25% 0.52 300 MMZ1005S601CT
1000 ±25% 0.75 200 MMZ1005S102CT
40 ±25% 0.10 550 MMZ1005Y400CT
80 ±25% 0.17 450 MMZ1005Y800CT
120 ±25% 0.18 400 MMZ1005Y121CT
240 ±25% 0.26 300 MMZ1005Y241CT
300 ±25% 0.38 250 MMZ1005Y301CT
470 ±25% 0.47 250 MMZ1005Y471CT
600 ±25% 0.54 250 MMZ1005Y601CT
1000 ±25% 0.70 200 MMZ1005Y102CT
1500 ±25% 1.00 100 MMZ1005Y152CT
1800 ±25% 0.85 150 MMZ1005Y182CT
10 ±5� 0.10 500 MMZ1005D100CT
22 ±25% 0.17 400 MMZ1005D220CT
33 ±25% 0.24 400 MMZ1005D330CT
68 ±25% 0.38 400 MMZ1005D680CT
120 ±25% 0.60 350 MMZ1005D121CT
240 ±25% 0.90 200 MMZ1005D241CT
33 ±25% 0.50 200 MMZ1005F330CT
47 ±25% 0.60 100 MMZ1005F470CT
56 ±25% 0.70 100 MMZ1005F560CT
E4991A+16192A Agilent Technologies
Type-7556 Yokogawa
(17/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm

T
Dimensions in mm
Dimensions in mm0.80.6 0.6
0.
8
(21/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MMZ MMZ1608
[100MHz]
(� )max. (mA)max.
T
(mm)
(� )
120 ±25% 0.15 600 0.6 MMZ1608B121CT
220 ±25% 0.25 500 0.6 MMZ1608B221CT
300 ±25% 0.25 500 0.6 MMZ1608B301CT
470 ±25% 0.30 500 0.6 MMZ1608B471CT
600 ±25% 0.40 500 0.6 MMZ1608B601CT
1000 ±25% 0.60 300 0.8 MMZ1608B102CT
15 ±25% 0.05 1500 0.8 MMZ1608R150AT
30 ±25% 0.05 1500 0.8 MMZ1608R300AT
60 ±25% 0.10 800 0.8 MMZ1608R600AT
120 ±25% 0.18 500 0.8 MMZ1608R121AT
300 ±25% 0.25 500 0.8 MMZ1608R301AT
470 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608R471AT
600 ±25% 0.40 500 0.8 MMZ1608R601AT
1000 ±25% 0.50 400 0.8 MMZ1608R102AT
40 ±25% 0.10 600 0.8 MMZ1608S400AT
80 ±25% 0.15 500 0.8 MMZ1608S800AT
120 ±25% 0.15 500 0.8 MMZ1608S121AT
180 ±25% 0.20 500 0.8 MMZ1608S181AT
220 ±25% 0.20 500 0.8 MMZ1608S221AT
300 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608S301AT
470 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608S471AT
600 ±25% 0.35 500 0.8 MMZ1608S601AT
1000 ±25% 0.50 400 0.8 MMZ1608S102AT
2000 ±25% 0.90 200 0.8 MMZ1608S202AT
15 ±25% 0.05 1500 0.8 MMZ1608Y150BT
30 ±25% 0.05 1500 0.8 MMZ1608Y300BT
60 ±25% 0.15 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y600BT
120 ±25% 0.20 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y121BT
220 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y221BT
300 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y301BT
470 ±25% 0.35 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y471BT
600 ±25% 0.40 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y601BT
750 ±25% 0.45 500 0.8 MMZ1608Y751BT
1000 ±25% 0.50 400 0.8 MMZ1608Y102BT
1500 ±25% 0.60 300 0.8 MMZ1608Y152BT
1800 ±25% 0.80 200 0.8 MMZ1608A182BT
2200 ±25% 0.80 200 0.8 MMZ1608A222BT
2500 ±25% 0.80 200 0.8 MMZ1608A252BT
120 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608Q121BT
220 ±25% 0.40 500 0.8 MMZ1608Q221BT
330 ±25% 0.50 400 0.8 MMZ1608Q331BT
470 ±25% 0.70 300 0.8 MMZ1608Q471BT
600 ±25% 0.80 200 0.8 MMZ1608Q601BT
1000 ±25% 1.00 200 0.8 MMZ1608Q102BT
E4991A+16192A Agilent Technologies
Type-7556 Yokogawa
(22/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MMZ MMZ1608
[100MHz]
(� )max. (mA)max.
T
(mm)
(� )
5 ±2� 0.05 700 0.8 MMZ1608D050CT
10 ±5� 0.10 500 0.6 MMZ1608D100CT
22 ±25% 0.20 500 0.6 MMZ1608D220CT
50 ±25% 0.25 500 0.6 MMZ1608D500CT
80 ±25% 0.30 500 0.6 MMZ1608D800CT
80 ±25% 0.30 500 0.8 MMZ1608D800BT
120 ±25% 0.30 400 0.6 MMZ1608D121CT
120 ±25% 0.30 400 0.8 MMZ1608D121BT
240 ±25% 0.60 300 0.8 MMZ1608D241CT
300 ±25% 0.70 300 0.8 MMZ1608D301BT
3typ. 0.05 700 0.8 MMZ1608F030BT
47 ±25% 0.40 500 0.8 MMZ1608F470BT
75 ±25% 0.55 300 0.8 MMZ1608F750BT
120 ±25% 0.75 200 0.8 MMZ1608F121BT
E4991A+16192A Agilent Technologies
Type-7556 Yokogawa
(23/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm

±
0.
2
Dimensions in mm
Dimensions in mm10.8 0.8
1.
2
(29/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MMZ MMZ2012
[100MHz]
(� )max. (mA)max.
(� )
15 ±25% 0.05 1500 MMZ2012R150AT
30 ±25% 0.05 1500 MMZ2012R300AT
60 ±25% 0.10 1000 MMZ2012R600AT
120 ±25% 0.12 800 MMZ2012R121AT
300 ±25% 0.15 600 MMZ2012R301AT
600 ±25% 0.20 500 MMZ2012R601AT
1000 ±25% 0.30 500 MMZ2012R102AT
40 ±25% 0.10 1000 MMZ2012S400AT
80 ±25% 0.10 800 MMZ2012S800AT
120 ±25% 0.15 800 MMZ2012S121AT
180 ±25% 0.15 600 MMZ2012S181AT
300 ±25% 0.20 600 MMZ2012S301AT
600 ±25% 0.30 500 MMZ2012S601AT
1000 ±25% 0.35 500 MMZ2012S102AT
15 ±25% 0.05 1500 MMZ2012Y150BT
30 ±25% 0.05 1500 MMZ2012Y300BT
60 ±25% 0.10 1000 MMZ2012Y600BT
120 ±25% 0.12 800 MMZ2012Y121BT
300 ±25% 0.15 600 MMZ2012Y301BT
600 ±25% 0.20 500 MMZ2012Y601BT
1000 ±25% 0.30 500 MMZ2012Y102BT
1500 ±25% 0.40 500 MMZ2012Y152BT
2000 ±25% 0.50 400 MMZ2012Y202BT
80 ±25% 0.30 500 MMZ2012D800BT
120 ±25% 0.30 500 MMZ2012D121BT
300 ±25% 0.50 400 MMZ2012D301BT
E4991A+16192A Agilent Technologies
Type-7556 Yokogawa
(30/33)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz.fm